
WORLD CLASS 
SKI TEAM RACE 
28 января 2017 г. 

Golf Club Skolkovo 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ ЭСТАФЕТЫ 

ЖЖ,  4 х 2 км 

     №   Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                     Время      Время     Место     
                                                              на этапе   команды                    
1   
    108  Колунова Татьяна          WC Павлово                  00:06:07   00:06:07         1    
    208  Немцова Нина              WC Павлово                  00:06:31   00:12:38         1    
    308  Колунова Татьяна          WC Павлово                  00:06:14   00:18:52         1    
    408  Немцова Нина              WC Павлово                  00:06:37   00:25:29         1    
2   
    115  Родкина Ирина             Альфа-Битца                 00:06:55   00:06:55         2    
    215  Матвеева Елена            Альфа-Битца                 00:06:47   00:13:42         2    
    315  Родкина Ирина             Альфа-Битца                 00:07:05   00:20:47         2    
    415  Матвеева Елена            Альфа-Битца                 00:06:56   00:27:43         2    
3   
    147  Аносова Елена             Красные трусы               00:07:12   00:07:12         3    
    247  Новикова Анна             Красные трусы               00:07:25   00:14:37         3    
    347  Аносова Елена             Красные трусы               00:07:23   00:22:00         3    
    447  Новикова Анна             Красные трусы               00:07:38   00:29:38         3    
 

ММ,  4 х 2 км 

     №   Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                     Время      Время     Место     
                                                              на этапе   команды                    
1   
    109  Баранов Юрий              WC Тверская                 00:05:29   00:05:29         1    
    209  Машков Илья               WC Тверская                 00:05:44   00:11:13         1    
    309  Баранов Юрий              WC Тверская                 00:05:47   00:17:00         1    
    409  Машков Илья               WC Тверская                 00:05:51   00:22:51         1    
2   
    103  Колядин Михаил            MEKK Team                   00:06:13   00:06:13         2    
    203  Кромский Евгений          MEKK Team                   00:06:11   00:12:24         2    
    303  Колядин Михаил            MEKK Team                   00:06:27   00:18:51         2    
    403  Кромский Евгений          MEKK Team                   00:06:29   00:25:20         2    
3   
    159  Васильев Алексей          Активисты                   00:06:47   00:06:47         3    
    259  Стенин Юрий               Активисты                   00:06:24   00:13:11         3    
    359  Васильев Алексей          Активисты                   00:06:49   00:20:00         3    
    459  Стенин Юрий               Активисты                   00:06:26   00:26:26         3    
4   
    149  Левкин Алексей            Стальные булки              00:06:42   00:06:42         4    
    249  Шибанов Андрей            Стальные булки              00:07:23   00:14:05         4    
    349  Левкин Алексей            Стальные булки              00:06:49   00:20:54         4    
    449  Шибанов Андрей            Стальные булки              00:07:26   00:28:20         4    
5   
    120  Чебунин Игорь             Папаши                      00:06:24   00:06:24         5    
    220  Гавриленко Антон          Папаши                      00:07:45   00:14:09         5    
    320  Чебунин Игорь             Папаши                      00:06:48   00:20:57         5    
    420  Гавриленко Антон          Папаши                      00:07:30   00:28:27         5    
6   
    152  Скопинский Андрей         Славные ребята              00:07:25   00:07:25         6    
    252  Хухарев Алексей           Славные ребята              00:06:29   00:13:54         6    
    352  Скопинский Андрей         Славные ребята              00:08:01   00:21:55         6    
    452  Хухарев Алексей           Славные ребята              00:07:10   00:29:05         6    
7   
    158  Грызунов Сергей           ХУХteam                     00:06:15   00:06:15         7    
    258  Егоров Андрей             ХУХteam                     00:08:17   00:14:32         7    
    358  Грызунов Сергей           ХУХteam                     00:06:38   00:21:10         7    
    458  Егоров Андрей             ХУХteam                     00:08:38   00:29:48         7    
 
 



8   
    157  Хорайкин Максим           Бегуны World Class          00:07:04   00:07:04         8    
    257  Буткявичус Сергей         Бегуны World Class          00:07:56   00:15:00         8    
    357  Хорайкин Максим           Бегуны World Class          00:07:23   00:22:23         8    
    457  Буткявичюс Сергей         Бегуны World Class          00:08:09   00:30:32         8    
9   
    151  Пайкин Михаил             Стар и млад                 00:08:47   00:08:47         9    
    251  Сафин Михаил              Стар и млад                 00:07:08   00:15:55         9    
    351  Пайкин Михаил             Стар и млад                 00:08:59   00:24:54         9    
    451  Сафин Михаил              Стар и млад                 00:07:28   00:32:22         9    
10  
    153  Сиверцев Алексей          Лига Сколково               00:09:17   00:09:17        10    
    253  Лукин Дмитрий             Лига Сколково               00:08:37   00:17:54        10    
    353  Сиверцев Алексей          Лига Сколково               00:09:41   00:27:35        10    
    453  Лукин Дмитрий             Лига Сколково               00:08:46   00:36:21        10    
11  
    148  Плужников Валерий         Морпехи                     00:09:26   00:09:26        11    
    248  Жданов Семен              Морпехи                     00:08:56   00:18:22        11    
    348  Плужников Валерий         Морпехи                     00:09:30   00:27:52        11    
    448  Жданов Семен              Морпехи                     00:09:31   00:37:23        11    
 

МЖ, 4 х 2 км 

     №   Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                     Время      Время     Место     
                                                              на этапе   команды                    
1   
    106  Неверов Александр         NAVI                        00:06:00   00:06:00         1    
    206  Короткова Алла            NAVI                        00:07:10   00:13:10         1    
    306  Неверов Александр         NAVI                        00:06:35   00:19:45         1    
    406  Короткова Алла            NAVI                        00:07:31   00:27:16         1    
2   
    104  Соловьев Всеволод         MSU                         00:05:38   00:05:38         2    
    204  Скопинская Анастасия      MSU                         00:07:47   00:13:25         2    
    304  Соловьев Всеволод         MSU                         00:06:21   00:19:46         2    
    404  Скопинская Анастасия      MSU                         00:08:17   00:28:03         2    
3   
    102  Чурбанов Игорь            Churbanov Team              00:06:25   00:06:25         3    
    202  Чурбанова Екатерина       Churbanov Team              00:07:41   00:14:06         3    
    302  Чурбанов Игорь            Churbanov Team              00:06:38   00:20:44         3    
    402  Чурбанова Екатерина       Churbanov Team              00:07:55   00:28:39         3    
4   
    107  Кучин Леонид              WC Кунцево                  00:06:34   00:06:34         4    
    207  Переверзева Екатерина     WC Кунцево                  00:07:41   00:14:15         4    
    307  Кучин Леонид              WC Кунцево                  00:07:04   00:21:19         4    
    407  Переверзева Екатерина     WC Кунцево                  00:07:51   00:29:10         4    
5   
    161  Замотин Олег              Битца райдеры               00:06:41   00:06:41         5    
    261  Тарасова Ирина            Битца райдеры               00:09:41   00:16:22         5    
    361  Замотин Олег              Битца райдеры               00:07:23   00:23:45         5    
    461  Тарасова Ирина            Битца райдеры               00:09:52   00:33:37         5    
6   
    160  Левин Евгений             Лыжню!                      00:07:05   00:07:05         6    
    260  Смирнова Татьяна          Лыжню!                      00:09:48   00:16:53         6    
    360  Левин Евгений             Лыжню!                      00:07:09   00:24:02         6    
    460  Смирнова Татьяна          Лыжню!                      00:10:18   00:34:20         6    
7   
    154  Кухаренко Андрей          WC Жуковка                  00:06:01   00:06:01         7    
    254  Шивкова Яна               WC Жуковка                  00:11:31   00:17:32         7    
    354  Кухаренко Андрей          WC Жуковка                  00:06:38   00:24:10         7    
    454  Шивкова Яна               WC Жуковка                  00:12:12   00:36:22         7    
8   
    146  Гладков Николай           Сколково Класс              00:08:05   00:08:05         8    
    246  Бурая Наталия             Сколково Класс              00:10:43   00:18:48         8    
    346  Гладков Николай           Сколково Класс              00:08:35   00:27:23         8    
    446  Бурая Наталия             Сколково Класс              00:10:55   00:38:18         8    
9   
    155  Забугин Олег              Шустрики                    00:09:46   00:09:46         9    
    255  Елфимова Валерия          Шустрики                    00:10:16   00:20:02         9    
    355  Забугин Олег              Шустрики                    00:10:04   00:30:06         9    
    455  Елфимова Валерия          Шустрики                    00:10:25   00:40:31         9    



10  
    162  Лукинов Сергей            Оптимисты                   00:09:06   00:09:06        10    
    262  Скоропупова Диана         Оптимисты                   00:11:08   00:20:14        10    
    362  Лукинов Сергей            Оптимисты                   00:09:30   00:29:44        10    
    462  Скоропупова Диана         Оптимисты                   00:11:34   00:41:18        10    
11  
    119  Акопов Дмитрий            Хомячки                     00:09:56   00:09:56        11    
    219  Жукова Юлия               Хомячки                     00:12:48   00:22:44        11    
    319  Акопов Дмитрий            Хомячки                     00:10:20   00:33:04        11    
    419  Жукова Юлия               Хомячки                     00:12:44   00:45:48        11    
 
 
 
        Главный судья                                              Куницын Н.Н., СВК    
 
 
        Главный секретарь                                          Кузнецова Ю.Н.,с1к   


